DATE
4/11
4/11
4/11

4/13

4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16

4/18
4/18
4/18
4/18

4/20
4/20
4/20
4/20

4/21

4/25
4/25
4/25
4/25
4/25

4/27
4/27
4/27

5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

TIME
11:00 am
12:30 pm

11:30 am

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

9:00 am

10:15am
11:30 am
12:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 am
10:15am
11:30 am
9:00 am
10:15am

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

9:00 am
10:15am
11:30 am
9:00 am
2:00 pm

CABARRUS COUNTY ACTIVE LIVING & PARKS DEPARTMENT

CABABRBUS

YOUTH ATHLETIC
ASSOCIATION

A Cabarrus County Active Living and Parks Program
cabarruscounty.us/activelivingandparks

Girls Softball
7-8 Year Old Division

2015 LEAGUE BREAKDOWN

VISITOR

HB - Rhyne

HB —Baran

CON — Rheinecker

MP - Peterson Grading

HB - Miale

HB - Bunker

MP - Peterson Grading

MP - Tarrymore Apartments
HB - Baran

CON - CON Logan Optimist
CON - Baird

CON - Rheinecker

BT - Robinson

MP - Peterson Grading

CON - CON Logan Optimist
MP - Tarrymore Apartments
HB - Miale

HB - Bunker

BT - Robinson

HB - Rhyne

CON - Rheinecker

CON - CON Logan Optimist
CON - Baird

CON - Rheinecker
BT - Robinson
CON - Baird

MP - Tarrymore Apartments
HB - Bunker

MP - Peterson Grading

CON - CON Logan Optimist
CON - Baird

HOME

HB - Bunker

HB — Miale

CON — CON Logan Optimist

MP - Tarrymore Apartments

CON - Rheinecker

CON - Baird

CON - CON Logan Optimist
HB - Rhyne

BT - Robinson

HB - Bunker
HB - Miale
HB - Baran
HB - Rhyne

CON - Rheinecker
CON - Baird

HB - Baran

HB - Rhyne

BT - Robinson

HB - Miale

HB - Baran

HB - Bunker

MP - Tarrymore Apartments
MP - Peterson Grading

CON - CON Logan Optimist
MP - Peterson Grading
MP - Tarrymore Apartments

HB - Miale

HB - Baran

HB - Rhyne

BT - Robinson
CON - Rheinecker

LOCATION

Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
WW Flowe #2

Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3

W.W. Flowe Park # 3
W.W. Flowe Park # 3
W.W. Flowe Park # 4
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Bethel Elementary # 3

Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2

W.W. Flowe Park # 3
W.W. Flowe Park # 3
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2

Bethel Elementary # 3

Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3

W.W. Flowe Park # 3
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3

Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Bethel Elementary # 3
Concord McAlister



DATE
5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9

5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11

5/12

5/16
5/16
5/16

5/18
5/18

5/20

5/30
5/30
5/30
5/30

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:15am
11:30 am
12:45 pm

7:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm

7:15 pm
6:00 pm

9:00 am

2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am

VISITOR

CON - Rheinecker

MP - Tarrymore Apartments
MP - Peterson Grading

CON - CON Logan Optimist
CON - Baird

CON - Rheinecker
HB - Baran

BT - Robinson

HB - Rhyne

HB - Miale

HB - Miale
HB - Rhyne
HB - Baran

HB - Bunker
BT - Robinson

HB - Rhyne

HB - Bunker

HB - Miale

HB - Baran

MP - Tarrymore Apartments

HOME

BT - Robinson
HB - Bunker
HB - Miale
HB - Baran
HB - Rhyne

MP - Tarrymore Apartments
MP - Peterson Grading

CON - Baird

CON - CON Logan Optimist

HB - Bunker

CON - CON Logan Optimist
CON - Rheinecker
CON - Baird

MP - Peterson Grading
MP - Tarrymore Apartments

BT - Robinson

CON - CON Logan Optimist
CON - Baird

CON - Rheinecker

MP - Peterson Grading

LOCATION

Bethel Elementary # 3
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2
Harrisburg Elementary # 2

Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3
W.W. Flowe Park # 3
W.W. Flowe Park # 3

Harrisburg Elementary # 2

Concord Myers
Concord Myers
Concord Myers

Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3

Bethel Elementary # 3

Concord McAlister
Concord McAlister
Concord McAlister
Mt. Pleasant Middle # 3



